

Superior Hiking Trail Association

PO Box 315, Two Harbors, MN 55616-0315

(218) 834-2700

Yes, I want to power the Superior Hiking Trail Association's work to build, maintain, and renew the Trail with my membership!

Business Membe	<u>er Information</u>				
Company Name:					
Contact Person:					
Address:					
					p:
Phone:					
Email:					
This is a \square Nev	v Business Men	nbership 🗌 Bu	siness Membe	rship Renewal	
Business Membe	ership Level				
□\$500	□\$1,000	□\$2,500	□\$5,000	□\$7,500	☐ Other:
If you would like your organizations logo and website to be listed on our Business Supporters					
page, please email Development and Communications Director Annie Nelson at					
anelson@superi	orhiking.org.				
Payment Informa	ation_				
☐ My check, made payable to Superior Hiking Trail Association , is enclosed.					
☐ Please charge	my credit card:	:			
Credit Card #:			Exp. Date:		
3-Digit Security (ode.	Signati	ıre.		

Thank you for your support!

The Superior Hiking Trail Association is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Your gifts are tax-deductible to the extent of the law.